C50292MM.2 Test Cable
Connector 50 Ω, 2.92 mm male and 2.92 mm male
Length 2 ft
Min. Static Bending Radius 25 mm
Min. Dynamic Bending Radius 50 mm
Life (Connectors) 5000 cycles
Temperature Range -55 to +125ºC
Mechanical Specifications
2 Foot Cable
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range DC - 40 GHz
Impedance 50 Ω
Max. Insertion Loss 2.34 dB (at 40 GHz at 20ºC)
Max. Return Loss 1.40:1 (-15.57 dB)
USA/Canada: +1.317.222.5400
EMEA: +44 75 03 68 21 13
APAC: +65.6323.6546
Latin America: +1.954.706.5920
631 E. New York St | Indianapolis, IN | 46202